SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

FROM ENGINE:
REMARK

80.TURBO

MAN - NR 20/278

Available

TC3

MAN

NR 20/278

Turbo

From plate 37000, 350,1984,118018?

;OR"ES ‘PS Shipe eaking

TURBO
Type NR 20/278

-37000

-350
-1984
-118018?
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